

Dear Myron Evans,

Congratulations on being selected for inclusion in an upcoming edition of the Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement publication! We feel that your experience and professional dedication make you truly deserving of this honor. Your featured chapter will highlight your distinctions and endeavors, and serve as an excellent resource for others to learn more about you and your professional accomplishments. We are honored to highlight you among other Lifetime Achievement Award winners, and commend you for your exemplary efforts.

Your featured chapter in the Lifetime Achievement publication will be comprised of a biographical narrative. Once your narrative has been completed, it will be sent to you for approval/revision. To approve the content, please return the authorization form with your signature. Approvals/revisions may be emailed to <a href="lifetimeachievers@marquisww.com">lifetimeachievers@marquisww.com</a>, or faxed to (908) 356-0184, Attn: Lifetime Achievement Publication. If you prefer to mail your approval/revisions, please send them to Marquis Who's Who, Attn: Lifetime Achievement Publication, 100 Connell Drive, Suite 2300, Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922. In the interest of efficiency, we ask that you do not submit approvals/revisions multiple times, or through multiple channels.

In an effort to adhere to our strict production deadlines, we ask that you please review your narrative and make any necessary revisions within 30 business days of your receipt of the piece. If we have not received your revisions within the allotted time frame, we will consider the enclosed content approved, and your chapter will be published in print as is.

Congratulations once again on being chosen for inclusion in the Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement publication. We are honored to recognize you among leading professionals within the Marquis Who's Who community.

Please rest assured that our team of specialists is always here to assist you. Should you have questions or concerns, please contact our customer service team at <a href="mailto:customerservice@marquisww.com">customerservice@marquisww.com</a> or by phone at (844) 394-6946.

Sincerely,

Fred Marks

Editor-in-Chief

Marquis Who's Who

Fred M. Morky